Universal Filter Group Inc.
and
Global Enfiltec Ltd.
A combined force bringing the next
generation of water filtration technology
to North America…..
Perfect Backwashable Micro Filter
Though there are numerous technologies available for separating

UQ (0.2micron) 0.3m3/Hr
Piping
Raw Water Supply Port A: 25 mm
Concentrated W. W. Port A: 25 mm
Backwash Air Supply Port B: 25 mm
Backwash Drain Port C: 15 mm
Backwash Water Supply Port C: 25 mm
Treated Water Effluent Port C: 25 mm
   Specifications of Various VPMF Models
Model Dimension(mm) Flow Rate in Cubic M / Hr
W L H LQ MQ HQ SQ UQ
S20-MD2 1000 1100 2150 7 5 2 1.2 0.6
S20-MD4 1000 1500 2150 14 10 4 2.4 1.2
S20-MD6 1000 1800 2150 21 15 6 3.6 1.8
S-20-MD8 1000 2100 2150 28 20 8 4.8 2.4
S20-MD10 1000 2400 2150 35 25 10 6 3
S20-MD12 1000 2700 2150 42 30 12 7.2 3.6
S20-MD14 1000 2900 2150 49 35 14 8.4 4.2
S20-MD16 1000 3200 2150 56 40 16 9.6 4.8
S20-MD18 1000 3500 2150 63 45 18 10.8 5.4
S20-MD20 1000 3800 2150 70 50 20 12 6
S20-MD22 1000 4000 2150 77 55 22 13.2 6.6
S20-MD24 1000 4300 2150 84 60 24 14.4 7.2
S20-MD26 1000 4600 2150 91 65 26 15.6 7.8
S20-MD28 1000 4900 2150 98 70 28 16.8 8.4
S20-MD30 1000 5200 2150 105 75 30 18 9
S20-MD32 1000 5500 2150 112 80 32 18.2 9.6
Microns                                                               25          5        1.0        0.5       0.2
Flowrate vs Pressure
0
50